
　　　　程度
 種別

合　　計

％ ％ ％ 100.0 ％ ％

％ ％ ％ ％ ％

28.6 ％ 14.3 ％ 28.6 ％ 28.6 ％ ％

％ 7.6 ％ 18.7 ％ 73.7 ％ ％

％ 7.4 ％ 40.7 ％ 51.9 ％ ％

％ 7.1 ％ 7.1 ％ 85.7 ％ ％

2.0 ％ 16.7 ％ 36.8 ％ 44.6 ％ ％

％ ％ ％ 100.0 ％ ％

62.5 ％ ％ ％ 37.5 ％ ％

3.7 ％ 13.4 ％ 37.5 ％ 45.5 ％ ％

％ 23.7 ％ 51.5 ％ 24.7 ％ ％

3.1 ％ 13.8 ％ 36.0 ％ 47.0 ％ ％

その他

2,090

そ の 他

合　　計
65 753 983

火　　災

自然災害

水　　難

交通事故

労働災害

運動競技

一般負傷

97

1,353

5

50 507 615

第９表　程度別搬送人員状況

加　　害

自　　損

急　　病

1

死　亡

2

8

重　症

1

13

2

1

68

181

23

289

2

中等症 軽　症

1

32 126

11 14

3

1 12

150 182

50 24

408

4

8

2
7

171

27

14

4


